ASE 2015 Monthly RATES
Effective January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

HANDOUT 2

Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Active Employees with Wellness Visit

Discounted Monthly Total Monthly
Premium State Contribution|Plan Contribution| Employee Cost

|Premium $431.08 $305.75 520.55 $104.78
Classic $372.78 $305.75 $20.55 $46.48
Basic $326.30 $305.75 $20.55 $0.00

Premium $968.92 $552.69 $37.15 $379.08
Classic $832.86 $552.69 $37.15 $243.02
Basic $722.32 $552.69 $37.15 $132.48
Premium $723.48 $481.10 $32.34 $210.04
Classic $622.90 $481.10 $32.34 $109.46
Basic $541.60 $481.10 $32.34 $28.16

Premium $1,261.32 $728.04 $48.94 $484.34
Classic $1,082.96 $728.02 $48.94 $306.00
Basic $937.62 $728.04 $48.94 $160.64
Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Active Employees without Wellness Visit
Base Monthly Total Monthly
Premium State Contribution |Plan Contribution| Employee Cost

Premium

$506.08

$305.75

$20.55

$179.78

Classic

$447.78

$305.75

$20.55

$121.48

Basic

Premium

$401.30

$1,043.92

$305.75

$552.69

$20.55

$37.15

$75.00

$454.08

Classic

$907.86

$552.69

$37.15

$318.02

Basic

Premium

$797.32

$798.48

$552.69

$481.10

$37.15

$32.34

$207.48

$285.04

Classic

$697.90

$481.10

$32.34

$184.46

Basic

$616.60

$481.10

$32.34

$103.16

Premium 51,336.32 $728.04 $48.94 $559.34
Classic $1,157.96 $728.02 $48.94 $381.00
|Basic $1,012.62 $728.04 $48.94 $235.64



brownb
Typewritten Text
HANDOUT 2

brownb
Typewritten Text

brownb
Typewritten Text

brownb
Typewritten Text

brownb
Typewritten Text

brownb
Typewritten Text


ASE 2015 Monthly RATES
Effective January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Non-Medicare Retirees

Discounted Monthly
Premium

State Contribution

Plan Contribution

Total Monthly

Retiree Cost

Premium

$968.92

$287.57

$19.33

Premium $431.08 $161.58 $10.86 $258.64
Classic $372.78 $161.58 $10.86 $200.34
Basic $326.30 $161.58 $10.86 $153.86

$662.02

Classic

$832.86

$287.57

$19.33

$525.96

$722.32

$723.48

$287.57

$230.08

$19.33

$415.42

$477.94

$622.90

$230.08

$377.36

$541.60

$1,261.32

$230.08

$356.07

$23.93

$296.06

$881.32

$1,082.96 $356.05 $23.93 $702.98
$937.62 $356.07 $23.93 $557.62
Premium $790.98 $272.86 $18.34 $499.78
Classic === = i =
Basic --- -—
Premium $1,083.38 $341.36 $22.94 $719.08
Classic e = s ==
Basic -—
Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Medicare Retirees
Discounted Monthly Total Monthly
Premium State Contribution | Plan Contribution Retiree Cost
Retiree Only $359.90 $185.48 $12.46 $161.96
Retiree & Spouse $790.99 $211.44 $14.21 $565.34
Retiree & Child(ren) $692.48 $291.62 $19.60 $381.26
Retiree & Family $1,190.13 $379.95 $25.54 $784.64
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse $697.31 $289.81 $19.48 $388.02
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse & Child(ren) $1,029.88 $395.95 $26.61 $607.32






