## **ASE 2015 Monthly RATES**

## Effective January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

### **HANDOUT 2**

#### Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Active Employees with Wellness Visit

	Discounted Monthly Premium	State Contribution	Plan Contribution	Total Monthly Employee Cost	
Employee Only					
Premium	\$431.08	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$104.78	
Classic	\$372.78	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$46.48	
Basic	\$326.30	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$0.00	
Employee & Spouse					
Premium	\$968.92	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$379.08	
Classic	\$832.86	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$243.02	
Basic	\$722.32	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$132.48	
Employee & Child(ren)		Market Market		<b>经</b> 计设备系统等	
Premium	\$723.48	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$210.04	
Classic	\$622.90	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$109.46	
Basic	\$541.60	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$28.16	
Family		TO A SECOND			
Premium	\$1,261.32	\$728.04	\$48.94	\$484.34	
Classic	\$1,082.96	\$728.02	\$48.94	\$306.00	
Basic	\$937.62	\$728.04	\$48.94	\$160.64	

#### Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Active Employees without Wellness Visit

	Base Monthly			Total Monthly
	Premium	State Contribution	Plan Contribution	<b>Employee Cost</b>
Employee Only	<b>《自己的》,但在15.3000 / 17.500 / 18.300</b> / 18.300 /			
Premium	\$506.08	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$179.78
Classic	\$447.78	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$121.48
Basic	\$401.30	\$305.75	\$20.55	\$75.00
Employee & Spouse				
Premium	\$1,043.92	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$454.08
Classic	\$907.86	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$318.02
Basic	\$797.32	\$552.69	\$37.15	\$207.48
Employee & Child(ren)				
Premium	\$798.48	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$285.04
Classic	\$697.90	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$184.46
Basic	\$616.60	\$481.10	\$32.34	\$103.16
Family				
Premium	\$1,336.32	\$728.04	\$48.94	\$559.34
Classic	\$1,157.96	\$728.02	\$48.94	\$381.00
Basic	\$1,012.62	\$728.04	\$48.94	\$235.64

# **ASE 2015 Monthly RATES**

## Effective January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

#### **Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Non-Medicare Retirees**

	Discounted Monthly	State Cantaibution	Dian Cantaibutian	Total Monthly
	Premium	State Contribution	Plan Contribution	Retiree Cost
Retiree Only				A STATE OF S
Premium	\$431.08	\$161.58	\$10.86	\$258.64
Classic	\$372.78	\$161.58	\$10.86	\$200.34
Basic	\$326.30	\$161.58	\$10.86	\$153.86
Retiree & Spouse				
Premium	\$968.92	\$287.57	\$19.33	\$662.02
Classic	\$832.86	\$287.57	\$19.33	\$525.96
Basic	\$722.32	\$287.57	\$19.33	\$415.42
Retiree & Child(ren)	A CARLO SANCE			
Premium	\$723.48	\$230.08	\$15.46	\$477.94
Classic	\$622.90	\$230.08	\$15.46	\$377.36
Basic	\$541.60	\$230.08	\$15.46	\$296.06
Retiree & Family				
Premium	\$1,261.32	\$356.07	\$23.93	\$881.32
Classic	\$1,082.96	\$356.05	\$23.93	\$702.98
Basic	\$937.62	\$356.07	\$23.93	\$557.62
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse				
Premium	\$790.98	\$272.86	\$18.34	\$499.78
Classic				
Basic				
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse & Child(re	n)			
Premium	\$1,083.38	\$341.36	\$22.94	\$719.08
Classic				
Basic				

#### **Monthly Premiums for Arkansas State Medicare Retirees**

	Discounted Monthly Premium	State Contribution	Plan Contribution	Total Monthly Retiree Cost
Retiree Only	\$359.90	\$185.48	\$12.46	\$161.96
Retiree & Spouse	\$790.99	\$211.44	\$14.21	\$565.34
Retiree & Child(ren)	\$692.48	\$291.62	\$19.60	\$381.26
Retiree & Family	\$1,190.13	\$379.95	\$25.54	\$784.64
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse	\$697.31	\$289.81	\$19.48	\$388.02
Retiree & Medicare Primary Spouse & Child(ren)	\$1,029.88	\$395.95	\$26.61	\$607.32